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General information about company
Scrip code 531960
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE108B01029
Name of the company KASHYAP TELE-MEDICINES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares s}?ares 5 1 9% of total no. of | €488 © securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying -\ (VID) shares (caleulated |, of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
an held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VI As a | ¢aqs cg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 6 17372900 17372900 |36.4 17372900 17372900 | 36.4
Group
(B) Public 5517 30349100 30349100 | 63.6 30349100 30349100 | 63.6
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 5523 47722000 47722000 | 100 47722000 47722000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in gtﬁig\i(iisgr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumoere itv sh
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cam
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 o
securities Xi W is (Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 36.4 17372900
Group
B) Public 63.6 30313070
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 47685970
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
archolding | Number of Voting Rights held in eac
No. Sharehold ber of g Rights held h
of No. Of Total as al% of . class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh(;res s}(l)'c:i'iesn o z?lt:rel;o. °
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up ymng _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity . of
held (IV) har Receipts av)+ SCRR, Total
¢ Shares | vy (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIII) [Class eg: | Class ota
held o X i Total Voting
V) As a % of cey rights
( (A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) i?:gf;i;‘gi?&l‘f; 5 2457900 2457900 |5.15 2457900 2457900 |5.15
(@ 2;20%3“ 1 14915000 14915000 | 31.25 14915000 14915000 | 31.25
(SX;)('IT)Otal 6 17372900 17372900 | 36.4 17372900 17372900 | 36.4
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrl(()imoter 6 17372900 17372900 | 36.4 17372900 17372900 | 36.4
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
(@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 27000 27000 0.06 27000 27000 0.06
Banks
(Sgﬁf)‘”al 1 27000 27000 |0.06 27000 27000 |0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(@)) fl}é‘;gfﬁglgzzinal 5332 12647220 12647220 | 26.5 12647220 12647220 | 26.5
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |8 3078435 3078435 |6.45 3078435 3078435 |6.45
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 176 14596445 14596445 | 30.59 14596445 14596445 | 30.59
Sub-Total
B)3) 5516 30322100 30322100 | 63.54 30322100 30322100 | 63.54
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 5517 30349100 30349100 | 63.6 30349100 30349100 | 63.6
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 5523 47722000 47722000 | 100 47722000 47722000 | 100
(TAOf];+C ) 5523 47722000 47722000 | 100 47722000 47722000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 5.15 2457900
(d 31.25 14915000
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 36.4 17372900
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 364 17372900
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
H 0.06 27000
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 27000
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.5 12611190
(a(ii)) 6.45 3078435
(e 30.59 14596445
Sub-Total (B) 63.54 30286070
3
Total Public
Shareholding
63.6 30313070
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 47685970
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 47685970
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jitendra Tarachand
Agrawal

Amit Yamunadutt
Agarwal

Sarbatidevi
Agrawal

Radheshyam
Tarachand Agrawal

Yamunadutt Amilal
Agrawal

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AAWPAS5622Q

AEFPA6451G

ADOPA5413C

AAWPAS5624]

AAWPA5623R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

749900

500000

500000

357000

351000

2457900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

749900

500000

500000

357000

351000

2457900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

0.75

0.74

5.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

749900

500000

500000

357000

351000

2457900

Class eg:y

Total

749900

500000

500000

357000

351000

2457900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.57

1.05

1.05

0.75

0.74

5.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

0.75

0.74

5.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

749900

500000

500000

357000

351000

2457900

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAACJ3816G Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 14915000 14915000
held (IV)

Jindal Worldwide Ltd

1 1

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 14915000 14915000
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.25 31.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 14915000 14915000
Class eg:y
Total 14915000 14915000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3125 31.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.25 31.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 14915000 14915000
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kailash T Agrawal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAWPA5621P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

820000

820000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

820000

820000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

820000

820000

Class eg:y

Total

820000

820000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.72

1.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

820000

820000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///W:/Compliances_BSE_Kashyap/Quarterly & Half Yearly Compliances/2021-22/3_Quarter_31.12.2021/Reg. 31_Shareholding Pattern/Sha...

11/16



1/24/22, 5:09 PM

Shareholding Patter_Dec2021_KTML.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

LLP

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amitara Industries Private
Limited

PAN (1I)

AABCA1473D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

80

67

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000

350921

71709

10101

12400

14149314

12380751

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

2000

350921

71709

10101

12400

14149314

12380751

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.74

0.15

0.02

0.03

29.65

25.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000

350921

71709

10101

12400

14149314

12380751

Class eg:y

Total

2000

350921

71709

10101

12400

14149314

12380751

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.74

0.15

0.02

0.03

29.65

25.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.74

0.15

0.02

0.03

29.65

25.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2000

350921

71709

10101

12400

14149314

12380751
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1 1 1 1 1 L 1

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Snehal Overseas Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAFCS7275K

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) !

176

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1108020
held (IV)

14596445

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1108020
(V)+ (VD

14596445

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.32

30.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1108020

14596445

Class eg:y

Total 1108020

14596445

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.32

30.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 232
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

30.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1108020

14596445
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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