General information about company	7
Scrip code	531960
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE108B01029
Name of the company	KASHYAP TELE-MEDICINES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of P	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calcu	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	17372900			17372900	36.4	17372900		17372900	36.4
(B)	Public	5517	30349100			30349100	63.6	30349100		30349100	63.6
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5523	47722000			47722000	100	47722000		47722000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of		Category Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				36.4					17372900
(B)	Public				63.6					30313070
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					47685970

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian		ı		1	1	T	ı		1	1
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2457900			2457900	5.15	2457900		2457900	5.15
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	14915000			14915000	31.25	14915000		14915000	31.25
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	17372900			17372900	36.4	17372900		17372900	36.4
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	17372900			17372900	36.4	17372900		17372900	36.4
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder	I	I		I	
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	27000			27000	0.06	27000		27000	0.06
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	27000			27000	0.06	27000		27000	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions		!				!	!		!	Į.
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5332	12647220			12647220	26.5	12647220		12647220	26.5
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	3078435			3078435	6.45	3078435		3078435	6.45
(e)	Any Other (specify)	176	14596445			14596445	30.59	14596445		14596445	30.59
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5516	30322100			30322100	63.54	30322100		30322100	63.54
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5517	30349100			30349100	63.6	30349100		30349100	63.6
C	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	ler			. —
Total (A+B+C2)		5523	47722000			47722000	100	47722000		47722000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5523	47722000			47722000	100	47722000		47722000	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	Underlying Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	nares Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Convertible Outstanding Convertible Outstanding Securities		securities and No. Of Warrants	Of Warrants $\begin{vmatrix} \text{capital} \rangle (XI) = (VII) + (X) \text{ As} \\ \text{a } \% \text{ of } (A+B+C2) \end{vmatrix}$				As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup		I	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				5.15					2457900
(d)				31.25					14915000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				36.4					17372900
(2)	Foreign	1				•		,	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				36.4					17372900
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.06					27000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					27000
(3)	Non-institutio	ons	•	•		•	•	•	•
(a(i))				26.5					12611190
(a(ii))				6.45					3078435
(e)				30.59					14596445
Sub-Total (B) (3)				63.54					30286070
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				63.6					30313070
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					47685970
Total (A+B+C				100					47685970

		Individuals	s/Hindu undiv	rided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jitendra Tarachand Agrawal	Amit Yamunadutt Agarwal	Sarbatidevi Agrawal	Radheshyam Tarachand Agrawal	Yamunadutt Amilal Agrawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAWPA5622Q	AEFPA6451G	ADOPA5413C	AAWPA5624J	AAWPA5623R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	749900	500000	500000	357000	351000	2457900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	749900	500000	500000	357000	351000	2457900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.57	1.05	1.05	0.75	0.74	5.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)		•	
Class eg:X	749900	500000	500000	357000	351000	2457900
Class eg:y						
Total	749900	500000	500000	357000	351000	2457900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.57	1.05	1.05	0.75	0.74	5.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.57	1.05	1.05	0.75	0.74	5.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	T	Γ	T	T
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	749900	500000	500000	357000	351000	2457900

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specif	fy)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jindal Worldwide Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAACJ3816G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14915000	14915000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14915000	14915000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.25	31.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	14915000	14915000
Class eg:y		
Total	14915000	14915000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.25	31.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.25	31.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	,
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity	14915000	14915000

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nor	ninal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kailash T Agrawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAWPA5621P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	820000	820000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	820000	820000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	1.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	820000	820000
Class eg:y		
Total	820000	820000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.72	1.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	1.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	820000	820000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any (Other (sp	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)							Amitara Industries Private Limited
PAN (II)							AABCA1473D
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	80	18	1	9	67	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	350921	71709	10101	12400	14149314	12380751
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	350921	71709	10101	12400	14149314	12380751
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.74	0.15	0.02	0.03	29.65	25.94
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (IX)	•		•	
Class eg: X	2000	350921	71709	10101	12400	14149314	12380751
Class eg:y							
Total	2000	350921	71709	10101	12400	14149314	12380751
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.74	0.15	0.02	0.03	29.65	25.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.74	0.15	0.02	0.03	29.65	25.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	T	1	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000	350921	71709	10101	12400	14149314	12380751

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	8							
Category	Bodies Corporate							
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Snehal Overseas Private Limited	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAFCS7275K	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	176						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1108020	14596445						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1108020	14596445						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.32	30.59						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	1108020	14596445						
Class eg:y								
Total	1108020	14596445						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.32	30.59						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.32	30.59						
Number of Locked	ted in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1108020	14596445						

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence